First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

v -

33
19
16
39
41
29
36

23
31
11
14
30

10
20
26
43
21
25
28
46

13
15
17
35
37
38
40
45

27
24

18
42

22

44

Category 1 Entries

Paddling at the Ford in Sutton Park
Paddling with Daddy

Salford Quays from the Manchester Ship Canal
Mary and the Sea

Reeds on Dovey River

Whitby Harbour

Low tide at Sunset - Blakeney
Seaside

Paddleboard Paradise, Christchurch
Bittern at Minsmere

Treaddur Bay Anglesey

Serenity

Stream at Bodnant

Rusty Anchor

Fountain, Botanical Gardens, Thirsty
Swan Lake

At Wyndley Lake

Petra's Garden Pool View

G&T by the Sea

On the Rocks

Water Reservoir in Niendorf
Porlock Weir

Water

Wind Waves and Rockpools
Mykonos Greece

The Bridge

Blackroot Pool, Sutton Park
Impressions of Chicago

Aegean Storm Brewing

Making a Splash

Sunset Sailing

Yorkshire Dales View

The Coots

Duck Duo

Category 2 Entries

Alex on the Shoreline

Stormy Day

Thunderstorm at Mere Green
Stratford on Avon

Rhosili

Deganwy

A Yorkshire Scene

Seaside Memory

3 D Entries

Heavy Weather

Vase Inspired by the Shipping Forecast
Sea Life

Sunshine Effect

Mixed Media
Oil Pastel

Qil

Acrylic
Textile
Watercolour
Watercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Pen and Watercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Acrylic

Qil
Watercolour
Acrylic
Pastel

Qil
Watercolour / pen
Textile
Acrylic
Pastel
Acrylic
Watercolour

Linda Hudson
Deborah Hodgson
Chris Holloway
Sue Knights
Margaret Fairhead
Keith Ripley

Geoff Stubbins
Clive Sayer

Sam Bailey

John Foulds

Wing Lien
Shameela Yoosuf Ali
Keith Wilkinson
Janet Hunt

Helen Ricketts
Debi Lane

Petra Rohr-Rouendaal
Alan Hunt

Chris Bowden
Beryl Evans

Gotz Jeran

Roy Neale

Rachel David

Jane Hinks

Francis Coleman

C A Sawbridge

Pat Pagett

Watercolour/ coloured pencil Bob Pagett

Qil
Watercolour
Acrylic
Watercolour
Pastel
Watercolour

Watercolour
Acrylic
Mixed Media
Acrylic
Watercolour
Acrylic
Pastel
Watercolour

Raku Stoneware
Thrown Stoneware
Stoneware

Fused Glass

Carol M Kelly
Jean Willis

Joan Cox

Ken Walker
Francella Jean
Sue Asher Bates

Derek Mottram
Susan Atkins
Philip Boddy
Paul Davis

Paul Bayliss
Judith Sawbridge
Roy Partridge
Carol Gritti

Helen Willis

John Handley
Karen James
Mathe Shepheard

NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

NFS
NFS

£150
£295

£250
£195

£175

£65

£250

£80

£300

£75
£100

£35

£75

£85
£75
£25
£170



